biomed

@ seit 1980

ICQ

bildungszentrum fir tcm und westliche medizin

Stundenplan - AC-2503

Anatomie C - Dienstag NM - online

Online. Prifung vor Ort.

Tag
Di.
Di.
Di.
Di.
Di.
Di.
Di.
Di.
Di.
Di.

Biomedica GmbH, Flughofstrasse 41, CH-8152 Glattbrugg, www.biomedica.ch

Datum

11.03.2025
18.03.2025
25.03.2025
01.04.2025
08.04.2025
15.04.2025
22.04.2025
29.04.2025
06.05.2025
13.05.2025

Zeit

13:00 - 17:50
13:00 - 17:50
13:00 - 17:50
13:00 - 17:50
13:00 - 17:50
13:00 - 17:50
13:00 - 17:50
13:00 - 17:50
13:00 - 17:50
13:00 - 17:50

Stunden

ol ol ool o

Lehrperson

Ulrich Sandra
Ulrich Sandra
Ulrich Sandra
Ulrich Sandra
Ulrich Sandra
Ulrich Sandra
Ulrich Sandra
Ulrich Sandra
Ulrich Sandra
Ulrich Sandra

Bemerkung
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